
Tax Unit ID: 401
Parcel #: 2061400001018000

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 22,632

CAMA #: 206 14 0 00 01 018 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 13 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

TENB00168
TENBRINK, STEVEN L ESTATE

    

Owner: TENBRINK, STEVEN L ESTATE Legal: S 518 OF W 418 OF SW 1/4, LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 319699

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,617.38 1,617.38 3,234.76

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202798470-1 12/07/2023

1,617.38 0.00

12/07/2023

0.00

1 1,617.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,617.38

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202983737-2 12/18/2024

1,736.74 0.00

12/06/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,617.38

0.00

119.36

**********

1,736.74

CoreLogic

Check #Name/Amnt: 412680020           CoreLogic                             3631.29

Grand Totals 1,617.38 1,617.38 119.36 3,354.12

3,354.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/8/2025 5:39:35 PM


