RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

1/1/2026 4:14:38 AM

Tax Unit ID: 401

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401

Value: 22,632

Twn: 13

Parcel #: 2061400001018000

CAMA #: 206 14 0 00 01 018 00 0 00

Sec: 14

Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

TENB00168

TENBRINK, STEVEN L ESTATE

Owner: TENBRINK, STEVEN L ESTATE

Legal: S 518 OF W 418 OF SW 1/4, LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	319699

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,617.38	1,617.38	3,234.76
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202798470-1	12/07/2023	12/07/2023	1	1,617.38	0.00	0.00	1,617.38	Lockbox Payments
1,617.38	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	import
202983737-2	12/18/2024	12/06/2024	2	0.00	1,617.38	119.36	1,736.74	
1,736.74	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 412680020	CoreLogic		3631.29				
Grand Totals				1,617.38	1,617.38	119.36	3,354.12	
3,354.12	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00